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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

1730041

S.No. 2024-25/TC/207

~Slouh W N

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

Pre

Name of Pupil

Mother’'s Name

Father’s Name / Guardian’s Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST
Date of first admission in the school

Date of birth {in Christian Era} according to
admission Register (in figures)

{In words)

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)
(In words)

School/Board’s Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice n the same
class

Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class

If so, to which class (in figure)

(in words)

Maonth up to which the (pupil has paid) school
dues / paid

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature
of such concession

Total number of working days

Total number of present days

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

"

d by

Checked ﬁ

School Code No.
Admission No.

10438
7110

GYANADA SINGH
VANDANA BHATI
GAURAV SINGH
INDIAN

NO

12/03/2019
14/04/2008

Fourteenth April Two Thousand Eight
Xl (Currently studying)

Eleventh

X Passed

English Core (301) , Physics (042) , Chemistry
(043) ,Biology (044) & Mathematics (041)

Xi (Currently studying)
Eleventh
30/09/2024

93
62

GOOD IN SPORTS

Good

30/09/2024
01/10/2024
Trarnisfer of Parent




